None

None

None

35.0

34.5

34.0

33.5

33.0

77.0

76.5

76.0

75.5

75.0

17.0

16.0

15.5

15.0

SEQ_

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (17—Feb—12 23:18:21)
SEQ_P
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00
Start Time (17—Feb—12 23:18:21)
LL_|
01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (17—Feb—12 23:18:21)



